Sat Blythe GP II: Race 10 All Big UTVs/Youth Non Restrictor

Blythe, CA
November 01, 2025
Pro Turbo
Lap 1 _ Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 _ Lap
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 Bruce St Germain 25 CAM 00:01:31.534| 1 [00:01:31.534




Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed




Blythe, CA
November 01, 2025
Pro N/A

Sat Blythe GP II: Race 10 All Big UTVs/Youth Non Restrictor

Finish Name

Nbr

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap

Brand

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Lap Time

1 Ray Ruben

068

POL

00:01:53.212

1

00:01:53.212

00:06:14.518

1

00:08:07.730

00:06:15.640

1

00:14:23.370

00:08:33.409

1

Elapsed
00:22:56.779

00:06:05.943

Pos




Lap 6 Lap 7 _ Lap 8 _ Lap 9 H
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:29:02.722[00:05:59.580| 1 |00:35:02.302§00:06:17.287| 1 |00:41:19.589§00:06:09.673| 1 |00:47:29.262




Sat Blythe GP II: Race 10 All Big UTVs/Youth Non Restrictor

Blythe, CA

November 01, 2025

1000cc Turbo

Lap 1 _ Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 _ Lap

Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||[Hudson Steinbrunner|j| 33 | CAM |[]00:01:44.723| 2 |00:01:44.723J00:05:50.334| 1 |00:07:35.057§00:05:49.392| 1 |00:13:24.449|100:05:57.893| 1 |00:19:22.342]00:05:53.933| 1
2 |IBrian Kratzer 680 | CAM |[li00:01:42.023| 1 [00:01:42.023400:06:26.094| 2 |00:08:08.11700:06:11.762| 2 |00:14:19.879(]00:06:25.274| 2 |00:20:45.153J00:06:20.223| 2
3 ||IRigel Woida 81 POL 00:01:47.594| 3 |00:01:47.594f00:06:27.183| 3 [00:08:14.777§00:06:27.653| 3 |00:14:42.430(§00:06:23.153| 3 |00:21:05.583]00:06:26.033| 3




Lap 6 Lap 7 _ Lap 8 _ Lap 9 H
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:25:16.275400:05:53.543| 1 |00:31:09.818§00:06:00.232| 1 [00:37:10.050(§00:05:52.474| 1 |00:43:02.524(§00:05:56.683| 1 |00:48:59.207
00:27:05.376§00:06:15.113| 2 |00:33:20.48900:06:18.333| 2 |00:39:38.822(§00:06:34.493| 2 |00:46:13.315
00:27:31.61600:06:26.243| 3 |00:33:57.85900:06:25.993| 3 |00:40:23.852(§00:06:24.983| 3 |00:46:48.835




Sat Blythe GP II: Race 10 All Big UTVs/Youth Non Restrictor

Blythe, CA
November 01, 2025
1000cc N/A

Lap 1 _ Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 _ Lap
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Racie Moore 321 | POL 00:01:38.762| 1 |00:01:38.762f00:05:40.031| 1 [00:07:18.793]00:05:31.745| 1 |00:12:50.538(J00:22:42.676| 1 |00:35:33.214]00:07:45.467| 1
2 ||Calvin Odell 061 | OTH [[ll00:01:41.874| 2 [00:01:41.874§00:06:50.143| 2 |00:08:32.017
3 |[Chace Crawford 808 | POL 00:01:42.244| 3 (00:01:42.244




Lap 6 Lap 7 _ Lap 8 _ Lap 9 H
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:43:18.68100:05:39.321| 1 |00:48:58.002




Blythe, CA
November 01, 2025
Senior

Sat Blythe GP II: Race 10 All Big UTVs/Youth Non Restrictor

Finish Name

Nbr

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap

Brand

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Lap Time

1 Brandon Kirby

04

POL

00:01:53.874

1

00:01:53.874

00:07:16.523

1

00:09:10.397

00:07:20.224

1

00:16:30.621

00:07:26.344

1

Elapsed
00:23:56.965

00:07:10.133

Pos




Lap 6 Lap 7 _ Lap 8 _ Lap 9 H
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:31:07.09800:07:11.763| 1 |00:38:18.861§00:07:17.224| 1 |00:45:36.085




Blythe, CA
November 01, 2025
Youth 1000 NA

Sat Blythe GP II: Race 10 All Big UTVs/Youth Non Restrictor

Lap 1 _ Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 _ Lap
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Stella Gaddis 85 POL 00:01:41.934| 1 |00:01:41.934]00:06:06.623 00:07:48.55700:06:02.873| 1 |00:13:51.430(§00:06:06.303| 2 [00:19:57.733}00:06:14.002| 2
2 ||Cache Crawford 411 | POL 00:01:42.304| 2 |00:01:42.304§00:06:07.013| 2 [00:07:49.317]00:06:02.833| 2 |00:13:52.150(§00:05:39.492| 1 |00:19:31.642]00:05:41.203| 1
3 ||Kloie Kenney 213 | POL 00:01:54.202| 3 |00:01:54.202]00:06:59.341| 3 [00:08:53.543§00:06:56.158| 3 |00:15:49.701




Lap 6 Lap 7 _ Lap 8 _ Lap 9 H
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:26:11.73500:06:13.754| 2 |00:32:25.489]00:06:20.863| 2 |00:38:46.352|J00:06:27.743| 1 |00:45:14.095
00:25:12.845400:05:47.653| 1 |00:31:00.498]00:05:44.013| 1 |00:36:44.511




