Sat E	Blythe GP II: Ra	ice 1	0 All B	ig UTVs/Y	outh	Non Res	trictor										
Blyth	ne, CA																
Nove	ember 01, 2025	,															
Pro ⁻	Turbo																
					Lap	1		Lap 2	2		Lap :	3		Lap 4			Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Bruce St Germain	25	CAM	00:01:31.534	1	00:01:31.534											

		Lap	б	_	Lap	<u>/</u>	_	Lap	3	_	Lap 9)
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed

Sat E	Blythe GP II: Ra	ice 1	0 All B	ig UTVs/Y	outh	Non Res	trictor										
Blyth	ne, CA																
Nove	ember 01, 2025	,															
Pro I	N/A																
					Lap	1		Lap	2		Lap 3	3		Lap	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Ray Ruben	068	POL	00:01:53.212	1	00:01:53.212	00:06:14.518	1	00:08:07.730	00:06:15.640	1	00:14:23.370	00:08:33.409	1	00:22:56.779	00:06:05.943	1

		Lap	6		Lap	7		Lap	8		Lap 9)
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:29:02.722	00:05:59.580	1	00:35:02.302	00:06:17.287	1	00:41:19.589	00:06:09.673	1	00:47:29.262			

Sat	Blythe GP II: Ra	ce 1	0 All B	ig UTVs/Y	outh	Non Res	trictor										
Blyth	ne, CA																
Nov	ember 01, 2025																
1000	Occ Turbo																
					Lap	1		Lap	2		Lap	3		Lap ·	4		Lap :
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Hudson Steinbrunner	33	CAM	00:01:44.723	2	00:01:44.723	00:05:50.334	1	00:07:35.057	00:05:49.392	1	00:13:24.449	00:05:57.893	1	00:19:22.342	00:05:53.933	1
2	Brian Kratzer	680	CAM	00:01:42.023	1	00:01:42.023	00:06:26.094	2	00:08:08.117	00:06:11.762	2	00:14:19.879	00:06:25.274	2	00:20:45.153	00:06:20.223	2
3	Rigel Woida	81	POL	00:01:47.594	3	00:01:47.594	00:06:27.183	3	00:08:14.777	00:06:27.653	3	00:14:42.430	00:06:23.153	3	00:21:05.583	00:06:26.033	3

		Lap (6		Lap ¹	7	_	Lap	8		Lap :	9
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:25:16.275	00:05:53.543	1	00:31:09.818	00:06:00.232	1	00:37:10.050	00:05:52.474	1	00:43:02.524	00:05:56.683	1	00:48:59.207
00:27:05.376	00:06:15.113	2	00:33:20.489	00:06:18.333	2	00:39:38.822	00:06:34.493	2	00:46:13.315			
00:27:31.616	00:06:26.243	3	00:33:57.859	00:06:25.993	3	00:40:23.852	00:06:24.983	3	00:46:48.835			

Sat E	Blythe GP II: Ra	ace 1	0 All B	ig UTVs/Y	outh	Non Res	trictor										
Blyth	e, CA																
Nove	ember 01, 2025	<u>, </u>															
1000	occ N/A																
					Lap	1		Lap :	2		Lap	3		Lap	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Racie Moore	321	POL	00:01:38.762	1	00:01:38.762	00:05:40.031	1	00:07:18.793	00:05:31.745	1	00:12:50.538	00:22:42.676	1	00:35:33.214	00:07:45.467	1
2	Calvin Odell	061	ОТН	00:01:41.874	2	00:01:41.874	00:06:50.143	2	00:08:32.017								
3	Chace Crawford	808	POL	00:01:42.244	3	00:01:42.244											

		Lap	6	_	Lap 7	7	_	Lap 8	8		Lap 9	9
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:43:18.681	00:05:39.321	1	00:48:58.002									

Sat I	Blythe GP II: Ra	ice 1	0 All B	ig UTVs/Y	outh	Non Res	trictor										
Blyth	ne, CA																
Nove	ember 01, 2025																
Seni	or																
					Lap	1		Lap	2		Lap 3	3		Lap	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Brandon Kirby	04	POL	00:01:53.874	1	00:01:53.874	00:07:16.523	1	00:09:10.397	00:07:20.224	1	00:16:30.621	00:07:26.344	1	00:23:56.965	00:07:10.133	1

		Lap	6		Lap :	7	_	Lap 8	8		Lap 9	9
Elaps	ed Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:31:07	.098 00:07:11.76	3 1	00:38:18.861	00:07:17.224	1	00:45:36.085						

Sat E	Blythe GP II: Ra	ice 1	0 All B	ig UTVs/Y	outh	Non Res	trictor										
Blyth	e, CA																
Nove	ember 01, 2025	;															
Youtl	n 1000 NA																
					Lap	1		Lap :	2		Lap	3		Lap	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Stella Gaddis	85	POL	00:01:41.934	1	00:01:41.934	00:06:06.623	1	00:07:48.557	00:06:02.873	1	00:13:51.430	00:06:06.303	2	00:19:57.733	00:06:14.002	2
2	Cache Crawford	411	POL	00:01:42.304	2	00:01:42.304	00:06:07.013	2	00:07:49.317	00:06:02.833	2	00:13:52.150	00:05:39.492	1	00:19:31.642	00:05:41.203	1
3	Kloie Kenney	213	POL	00:01:54.202	3	00:01:54.202	00:06:59.341	3	00:08:53.543	00:06:56.158	3	00:15:49.701					

		Lap	6		Lap 7	7		Lap	8		Lap 9	9
		_ар		-	сар .		-	цар .			цар .	,
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:26:11.735	00:06:13.754	2	00:32:25.489	00:06:20.863	2	00:38:46.352	00:06:27.743	1	00:45:14.095			
00:25:12.845	00:05:47.653	1	00:31:00.498	00:05:44.013	1	00:36:44.511						